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Speakers 

Rayma Alexander 
Director, Corporate Communications and 
DEI 
Dash In Food Stores, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
ralexander@willsgroup.com 

Ana Castillo 
P&C Manager Retail 
Parkland USA  
Number of Stores: 201-500 
Ana.Castillo@parklandusa.com 

  Jenna Collard 
Director, Education Engagement 
NACS  
 jcollard@convenience.org 

Abby Curlin 
Talent Development Curriculum Manager 
TXB Stores 
Number of Stores: 51-200 

acurlin@txbstores.com 

Ms. Jayme Gough, 
PMP Research 
Manager NACS 
jgough@convenience.org 

Kelly Harrington 
Director of Asset Protection 
RaceTrac, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 500+ 

kharrington@racetrac.com 

Ms. Julie Jackowski 
Chief Legal Officer and Secretary (former) 
Casey's (Retired) 
juliejdelt@gmail.com 

Amber Millwood 
Training and Development Manager 
The Spinx Company, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
amillwood@spinxco.com 

Steve Seymour 
Director of Personnel 
United Refining Company dba 
Country Fair/Kwik Fill  
Number of Stores: 201-500 
sseymour@country-fair.com 

Lori Stillman 
Vice President, Research and Education 
NACS  
lstillman@convenience.org 

Hannah Ubl 
Co-Founder 
Good Company Consulting 

Kyle Vowinkel 
Principal 
Elite Mindsets 
apexriskconsulting@gmail.com 

http://www.netspend.com/
mailto:jgough@convenience.org
mailto:juliejdelt@gmail.com
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Attendees 

Patsy Alejado 
VP of Human Resources 
Loop Neighborhood Markets  
Number of Stores: 51-200  
patsy@loopneighborhood.com 

Rayma Alexander 
Director, Corporate Communications and DEI 
Dash In Food Stores, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
ralexander@willsgroup.com 

Shaleena Arreguin 
HR Director 
Tiger Fuel Company  
Number of Stores: 1-10 
arreguins@tigerfuel.com 

Bonnie Ascioti 
Assistant Director of Human Resources 
Yesway  
Number of Stores: 201-500 
bonnie.ascioti@yesway.com 

Gera Atkins 
VP of Operations 
Ready Training Online - RTO 
 gatkins@readytraining.com 

Maya Avzalova 
Supervisor 
Mega Saver  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
maya@megasaver.com 

Stace Benu 
Chief Placement Officer 
Executive Leadership Solutions, Inc. 
staceb@team-els.com 

Keyur Bhatt 
HR Director 
Graham Enterprise, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
kbhatt@grahamei.com 

Kelly Bowling 
HR Manager 
Weigel's Stores, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
kbowling@weigels.com 

Debbie Bradford 
HR Supervisor 
Gasamat Oil Corp/Smoker Friendly 
Number of Stores: 201-500 

  dbradford@cigarettestore.com 

http://www.netspend.com/
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Steve Calandrillo 
Director of Training & Employee Relations 
Tri Star Energy, LLC dba Twice Daily 

Number of Stores: 51-200 
scalandrillo@tristarenergy.com 

Keyaira Carter 
Human Resource Generalist 
Potawatomi Retail Operations  

Number of Stores: 1-10  
keyaira.carter@potawatomibdc.com 

Ana Castillo 
P&C Manager Retail 
Parkland USA  

Number of Stores: 201-500 
Ana.Castillo@parklandusa.com 

Mike Charlton 
Director of Human Resources 
Feather Petroleum Company Stop 'n Save 

Number of Stores: 11-50 
mcharlton@featherpetro.com 

Patty Clatworthy 
Team Member Experience Coach 
Childers Oil Co. dba Double Kwik  

Number of Stores: 11-50 
pclatworthy@doublekwik.com 

Jennifer Clawson 
Director of Human Resources 
Warrenton Oil Co., Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
jclawson@woilco.com 

  Jenna Collard 
Director, Education Engagement 
NACS  

jcollard@convenience.org 

Kristin Congelli 
Chief Human Resource Officer 
Cary Oil Co. 

Number of Stores: 11-50 
kcongelli@caryoil.com 

Christy Cox 
VP of Human Resources 
Tri Star Energy, LLC dba Twice Daily 

Number of Stores: 51-200 
ccox@tristarenergy.com 

Christian Crynes 
GM, Retail 
Instawork  

christian@instawork.com 

http://www.netspend.com/
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Dan Cull 
Vice President of National Accounts 
Royal Recognition 

  dcull@royalrecsales.com 

Abby Curlin 
Talent Development Curriculum Manager 
TXB Stores 
Number of Stores: 51-200 
acurlin@txbstores.com 

Autumn Custer 
Talent Development Curriculum Manager 
Sheetz, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 500+ 
acuster@sheetz.com 

Paula Dassinger 
Talent Acquistion 
One Energy, Inc.  

Number of Stores: 1-10 
paula.dassinger@1energi.com 

Seth Davies 
HR Assistant 
United Refining Company dba Country 
Fair/Kwik Fill  

Number of Stores: 201-500 
sdavies@country-fair.com 

Stephanie Devries 
Human Resources Business Partner 
Exit 76 Corp dba J&H Family Stores  

Number of Stores: 51-200 
sdevries@jhoil.com 

Deidria Dismuke 
Director, Human Resources 
Pops Mart Fuels, LLC  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
deidria.dismuke@popsmartfuels.com 

Leslie Eason 
HR Generalist/Recruiter 
Breeze Thru Markets, LLC 
Number of Stores: 11-50 
leason@breezethru.com 

Neal Elder 
Director of Safety & Communications 
Feather Petroleum Company Stop 'n Save 

Number of Stores: 11-50 
nelder@featherpetro.com 

Tabatha Farmer 
Director of Human Resources 
Englefield, Inc. dba Duchess Shoppes 
Number of Stores: 51-200 

tabatha.farmer@englefieldoil.com 

Jacob Forehand 
Co-Founder & CEO 
Trike.co  
 jacob@trike.co 

Molly Freeman 
Sr. Director People Operations 
Global Partners LP  
Number of Stores: 201-500 
molly.freeman@globalp.com 

http://www.netspend.com/
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Becka Friessen 
Human Resources 
Corner Store  

Number of Stores: 1-10 
becka@cornerstoretx.com 

Rebecca Ganas 
Director of Human Resource 
Friendly Express, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 11-50  

rganas@friendlyexpress.net 

Teresa García Figueroa 
Gerente Centro Reclutamiento 
Cadena Comercial OXXO S.A. de C.V. 
Number of Stores: 500+ 

Craig Gardner 
Human Resources Director 
Dandy Mini Marts, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
cgardner@godandy.com 

John Georgiou 
Sr Director Human Resources 
The Parker Companies dba Parker’s Kitchen 
Number of Stores: 51-200 
jgeorgiou@parkersav.com 

Charis Gill 
HR Manager 
E.E. Wine, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
cgill@eewine.com 

Laura González 
Gerente Desarrollo Comunitario 
Cadena Comercial OXXO S.A. de C.V. 
Number of Stores: 500+ 
laura.gonzalez@oxxo.com 

Jayme Gough 
Research Manager 
NACS  
jgough@convenience.org 

Nathan Graham 
Director of Human Resources 
TXB Stores  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
ngraham@txbstores.com 

Amy Gregory 
Training and Development 
Dodge's Stores  
Number of Stores: 11-50 

David Gutierrez 
Director of Human Resources 
Town Pump, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
davidg@townpump.com 

http://www.netspend.com/
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Kayla Hall 
Director of Training and Engagement 
Refuel Operating Company 

Number of Stores: 51-200 
khall@refuelmarket.com 

Lindsey Halpin 
HR Generalist 
Casey's General Stores, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 500+  
Lindsey.Halpin@caseys.com 

Crystal Halsey 
Director of Training & Leadership Development 
GPM Investments, LLC  

Number of Stores: 500+ 

Brian Hansen 
HR Business Partner 
Casey's General Stores, Inc. 
Number of Stores: 500+ 
brian.hansen@caseys.com 

Kelly Harrington 
Director of Asset Protection 
RaceTrac, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 500+ 
kharrington@racetrac.com 

Kait Houchens 
HR Manager 
Tiger Fuel Company  
Number of Stores: 1-10 
houchensk@tigerfuel.com 

Jenna Hughes 
HRBP 
Par Hawaii, LLC  
Number of Stores: 51-200 

Tina Hutchinson 
Human Resources Director 
Forward Corporation  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
thutchinson@forwardcorp.com 

Julie Jackowski 
Chief Legal Officer & Secretary (former) 
NACS Guest  
Number of Stores: 1-10 
juliejdelt@gmail.com 

Veronda Johnson 
HR Assistant 
Dodge's Stores  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
verondajohnson@dbims.com 

Leslie Jordan 
Dickerson Petroleum, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 1-10  
ljordan@dickersonpetroleum.com 

http://www.netspend.com/


Attendee List 
as of March 11, 2024 

7 

Attendees 

Lisa Kaminski 
Payroll & HRIS Manager 
Warrenton Oil Co., Inc. 

Number of Stores: 51-200 
lkaminski@woilco.com 

Jeff Lenard 
V.P., Strategic Industry Initiatives
NACS

Vicky Leonard 
Training Manager 
Wallis Companies  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
Vicky.Leonard@wallisco.com 

Alvaro Llaguno 
Gerente Procesos de Negocio 
Cadena Comercial OXXO S.A. de C.V. 
Number of Stores: 500+ 
alvaro.llaguno@oxxo.com 

Tim Lohberger 
Director of Human Resources 
Highland / Fast Stop Markets  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
tim@highlandcorp.com 

Alisha Luper 
HR Manager 
House Convenience dba Eagle Stop 
Convenience  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
alisha@gieroilco.com 

  Brandi Mauro 
Program Manager, Executive Education 
NACS  
bmauro@convenience.org 

Angelina Meza 
Assistant Director of Field HR 
Yesway  
Number of Stores: 201-500 
angelina.meza@yesway.com 

Amber Millwood 
Training and Development Manager 
The Spinx Company, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
amillwood@spinxco.com 

Luis Monroy Gonzalez 
Gernte Rh Zona Pacifico  
Cadena Comercial OXXO S.A. de C.V. 
Number of Stores: 500+ 
pablo.monroy@oxxo.com 

Leticia Moreno 
Payroll/HR administrator 
Price Management dba Turnpike Shell 
Number of Stores: 1-10 
Leticiam.pm1@gmail.com 

http://www.netspend.com/
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Andy Morgan 
Director, Frontline Engagement 
goHappy 

Amy Morrison 
Manager of Workforce Training 
Sheetz, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 500+ 
amorriso@sheetz.com 

Brad Morrow 
Sr Director, Field Human Resources 
Pilot Travel Centers LLC  
Number of Stores: 500+ 
brad.morrow@pilottravelcenters.com 

Ericka Murillo 
Gerente Desarrolo  
Cadena Comercial OXXO S.A. de C.V. 
Number of Stores: 500+ 
ericka.murillo@oxxo.com 

Duy Nguyen 
General Manager/HR Director 
Bambury, Inc. dba BONNEAU 
Number of Stores: 1-10 
 duy@bamburyinc.com 

Alexandra Oles 
Sr. Manager, Inclusion and Diversity 
Sheetz, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 500+ 
aoles@sheetz.com 

Jonathan Paden 
Regional Recruiting Manager 
RaceTrac, Inc.  

Number of Stores: 500+ 

Jigar Patel 
CEO 
FASTIME  
Number of Stores: 1-10 

Tiffany Priest 
HR Assistant / EPA Coordinator 
Dodge's Stores  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
tpriest@dbims.com 

Mark Riegelsberger 
Director- Human Resources 
Midjit Market, Inc dba Green Valley Grocery 
Number of Stores: 51-200 
mriegelsberger@gvgrocery.com 

http://www.netspend.com/
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Dina Rodriguez 
HRBP 
Par Hawaii, LLC 

Number of Stores: 51-200 

Iris Rodriguez 
Facility Solutions Director 
La Lomita Inc. dba El Tigre Food Stores 
Number of Stores: 11-50  
irodriguez@etfoodstores.com 

Christine Rojek 
Director of Human Resources 
Atlantis Management Group  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
crojek@atlantismgmt.com 

Savannah Rose 
HR Benefits Clerk 
Little General Stores, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
srose@lgstores.com 

Jasmine Ryan 
Recruiting and Personnel Development 
Manager 
Town Pump, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 

Ray Samiev 
VP of Operations 
Mega Saver  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
ray@megasaver.com 

Breeze Savage 
Client Success Manager 
Ready Training Online - RTO 
bsavage@readytraining.com 

Craig Schroeder 
HR Manager 
Molo Oil Company Big 10 Mart  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
cschroeder@molocompanies.com 

Anna Serfass 
Meetings & Expo Coordinator 
NACS  
aserfass@convenience.org 

Steve Seymour 
Director of Personnel 
United Refining Company dba 

Country Fair/Kwik Fill  
Number of Stores: 201-500 
sseymour@country-fair.com 

Victoria Sirmons 
Regional Recruiting Manager 
RaceTrac, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 500+ 

http://www.netspend.com/
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Susan Smith 
HR Director of East & Operations  
Core-Mark International 

susan.smith@pfgc.com 

Jill Spencer 
Vice President of Human Resources 
La Lomita Inc. dba El Tigre Food Stores 

  Number of Stores: 11-50  
jill@etfoodstores.com 

Craig Staff 
Director of Human Resources 
Speedy Stop Food Stores  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
cstaff@clthomas.com 

Tamlin Stefon-Babick 
HR Manager 
Walters-Dimmick Petroleum, Inc. 
Number of Stores: 51-200 

 tstefonbabick@waltersdimmick.com 

Lori Stillman 
Vice President, Research and Education 
NACS  
lstillman@convenience.org 

Chuck Strassburger 
Vice-President, Human Resources 
Majors Management, LLC  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
cstrassburger@majorsmgmt.com 

Marissa Theopheles 
Talent Recruiter 
Dandy Mini Marts, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 
mtheopheles@godandy.com 

Andi Tippens 
Director of Human Resources 
Clipper Petroleum, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
andi@clipperpetroleum.com 

Jennifer Turner 
VP, Human Resources 
Cary Oil Co. 
Number of Stores: 11-50 
jturner@caryoil.com 

Hannah Ubl 
Co-Founder 
Good Company Consulting 

Jackelina Valadez 
Recruiter 
Mega Saver  
Number of Stores: 11-50 
jackelina@megasaver.com 

http://www.netspend.com/
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Rowena Vandertuin 
HR Director, Retail 
Par Hawaii, LLC 
Number of Stores: 51-200 

Daren Vandevender 
Chief Human Resources Officer 
Victory Marketing, LLC  
Number of Stores: 51-200  
dvandevender@sprintmart.com 

Laura Varn 
VP, People & Culture and Communication 
Parkland USA  
Number of Stores: 201-500 
laura.varn@parklandusa.com 

Keith Varner 
Manager of Leader Development 
Love's Travel Stops  
Number of Stores: 500+ 
keith.varner@loves.com 

Kyle Vowinkel 
Principal 
Elite Mindsets 
apexriskconsulting@gmail.com 

Tracy Webster 
Director of Human Resources - East 
Gasamat Oil Corp/Smoker Friendly  
Number of Stores: 201-500 
twebster@cigarettestore.com 

Kurt Weigel 
Director of Customer Experience 
Weigel's Stores, Inc.  
Number of Stores: 51-200 

  kweigel@weigels.com 

Lisa Zaloudek 
Director, Human Resources 
Hammer Williams Company dba Jiffy Trip 
Number of Stores: 11-50 
l.zaloudek@jiffytrip.com

http://www.netspend.com/

